DANUBE SERENADE 5@

7-NIGHT EUROPEAN RIVER CRUISE
CRYSTAL

RIVER CRUISES™

BUDAPEST, HUNGARY

CRYSTAL MOZART
THE ALL-INCLUSIVE 7 DAYS DANUBE SERENADE
CRYSTAL EXPERIENCE 2019
* All-suite, butler serviced accommodations
¢ Unlimited fine wines, champagnes, spirits & DATE P(_)RT - - ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
specialty coffees 21 Oct (Mon) Vienna (Wien), Austria - -
* Michelin-inspired, farm-to-table dining 22 Oct (Tue)  Vienna (Wien), Austria - 11.59pm
« 24-hour In-suite dining 23 Oct (Wed) Krems, Austria 8am Tom
« Unlimited Wi-Fi & Pre-paid Gratuities Cruising Danube Wachau Valley - -
« Onboard entertainment and enrichment Splitz, Austria 2.30pm  3.30pm
« Complimentary Shore Excursions at every port 24 Oct (Thu)  Linz, Austria 8am Tipm
e Crystal Signature Event 25 Oct (Fri) Melk, Austria 8am 2pm
e Complimentary transfer between the airport 26 Oct (Sat)  Bratislava, Slovakia 8am 7pm
in the port city and the ship 27 Oct (Sun)  Budapest, Hungary 9am -
28 Oct (Mon)  Budapest, Hungary - -
FAR E TAB I—E EVENT SPECIAL PROMOTIONAL FARE DATE PORT ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
SAILING DATES 210CT 9 Dec 9Dec (Mon)  Budapest, Hungary - -
Cabin Category Price per person in USD 10 Dec (Tue)  Budapest, Hungary - 7pm
Crystal Suite (CS) $12,670 SOLD-OUT SOLD OUT 1 Dec (Wed)  Cruising Danube River - -
Crystal Penthouse (CP) $N,775 SOLD OUT Bratislava, Slovakia 12pm 6pm
Penthouse (PH) $5,820%6:820- $6,970 $74570- 12 Dec (Thu)  Cruising Danube Wachau Valley - -
Deluxe Suite with French Balcony (S1)$3,525$4;025 $4,775 Melk, Austria Tom 6pm
Deluxe Suite with French Balcony (S2)  SOLD OUT SOLD oUT 13 Dec (Fri) Linz, Austria 8am 10pm
Deluxe Suite with Fixed Window (W1)$2,840$3,140- $2,965 $3,265-- 14 Dec (Sat) Krems, Austria 10am Mpm
Deluxe Suite with Fixed Window (W2) $3,060 $3,185 15 Dec (Sun)  Vienna (Wien), Austria 8am -
Port Taxes $175 16 Dec (Mon)  Vienna (Wien), Austria - -

T
Austrian parliament building; Vienna Deluxe Suite with French balcony

Terms & Conditions: « Fares shown are per person (in USD) based on twin-sharing and exclude port taxes « Single supplement at 200% of twin-sharing fare « 20% payment of non-refunda-
ble deposit to be made upon confirmation « 100% payment of non-refundable deposit to be made 120 days prior to sailing * Final payment to be made 90 days prior to sailing * No name
changes allowed after final payment « Cabins are subject to availability

BOOK YOUR NEXT CRYSTAL EXPERIENCE



